
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marquette Catholic             2    5    6    7   15   17   26   =  35      21:38      3:15
    2   North Linn                     4    9   10   11   12   13   18   =  46      21:55      2:20
    3   Springville-Central City       1    3    8   16   20   31        =  48      21:36      5:14
    4   Alburnett                     14   19   23   24   25             = 105      24:15      2:08
    5   Edgewood-Colesburg            21   22   27   28   29   30        = 127      25:25      3:05

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, East Buchanan, Easton Valley, Prince of Peace Catholic
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  SO    Springville-Central City          18:45      6:02
      2       2   Halle Kilburg                SO    Marquette Catholic                19:46      6:22
      3       3   Janelle Staal                JR    Springville-Central City          20:06      6:28
      4       4   Hannah Bridgewater           SO    North Linn                        20:15      6:31
      5       5   Annika Frank                 SR    Marquette Catholic                21:43      6:59
      6       6   Ashley Koos                  SR    Marquette Catholic                21:45      7:00
      7       7   MacEy Kremer                 JR    Marquette Catholic                21:54      7:03
      8       8   Sariann Uhlenkamp            JR    Springville-Central City          21:58      7:04
      9           Madison Anglese              FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          22:05      7:06
     10       9   Helms Tessa                  FR    North Linn                        22:07      7:07
     11      10   Emma Robinson                JR    North Linn                        22:16      7:10
     12      11   Alana Hromidko               SR    North Linn                        22:22      7:12
     13      12   Morgan Ingwersen             JR    North Linn                        22:35      7:16
     14      13   Madisyn Woods                SR    North Linn                        22:48      7:20
     15      14   Bailey Neighbor              JR    Alburnett                         22:53      7:22
     16      15   Miranda Peters               SO    Marquette Catholic                23:01      7:24
     17      16   Paige Wolf                   JR    Springville-Central City          23:11      7:28
     18           Ava Ruden                    FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          23:14      7:29
     19      17   Amanda Koos                  SR    Marquette Catholic                23:15      7:29
     20      18   Anna Legrand                 SR    North Linn                        23:20      7:31
     21      19   Lexi Miller                  SR    Alburnett                         23:25      7:32
     22      20   Kylie Hanshaw                SR    Springville-Central City          23:59      7:43
     23      21   Laura Bueno Tejerina         JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:06      7:45
     24      22   Lily Aulwes                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:15      7:48
     25           Sophie Griffin               FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          24:17      7:49
     26      23   Susie Coats                  SR    Alburnett                         24:54      8:01
     27      24   Nicole Smith                 JR    Alburnett                         24:59      8:03
     28      25   Madison Graubard             FR    Alburnett                         25:02      8:03
     29      26   Gwyneth Davis                JR    Marquette Catholic                25:05      8:04
     30           Paige Heileman               FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 25:05      8:04
     31           Shania Woodhurst             SR    Easton Valley                     25:10      8:06
     32           Kennedy Amos                 SR    East Buchanan                     25:33      8:13
     33      27   Chloe Weipert                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:43      8:17
     34      28   Jessica Avianeda             FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:48      8:18
     35           Alison Kress                 SR    East Buchanan                     26:53      8:39
     36      29   Josephine Cialfi             SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                27:11      8:45
     37      30   Lexi Ihde                    JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                27:58      9:00
     38      31   Savannah Baker               FR    Springville-Central City          30:40      9:52
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marquette Catholic                Score =   35
    2    Halle Kilburg, SO              19:46  6:22
    5    Annika Frank, SR               21:43  6:59
    6    Ashley Koos, SR                21:45  7:00
    7    MacEy Kremer, JR               21:54  7:03
   15    Miranda Peters, SO             23:01  7:24
   17    Amanda Koos, SR                23:15  7:29
   26    Gwyneth Davis, JR              25:05  8:04

  2) North Linn                        Score =   46
    4    Hannah Bridgewater, SO         20:15  6:31
    9    Helms Tessa, FR                22:07  7:07
   10    Emma Robinson, JR              22:16  7:10
   11    Alana Hromidko, SR             22:22  7:12
   12    Morgan Ingwersen, JR           22:35  7:16
   13    Madisyn Woods, SR              22:48  7:20
   18    Anna Legrand, SR               23:20  7:31

  3) Springville-Central City          Score =   48
    1    Emily Staal, SO                18:45  6:02
    3    Janelle Staal, JR              20:06  6:28
    8    Sariann Uhlenkamp, JR          21:58  7:04
   16    Paige Wolf, JR                 23:11  7:28
   20    Kylie Hanshaw, SR              23:59  7:43
   31    Savannah Baker, FR             30:40  9:52

  4) Alburnett                         Score =  105
   14    Bailey Neighbor, JR            22:53  7:22
   19    Lexi Miller, SR                23:25  7:32
   23    Susie Coats, SR                24:54  8:01
   24    Nicole Smith, JR               24:59  8:03
   25    Madison Graubard, FR           25:02  8:03

  5) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  127
   21    Laura Bueno Tejerina, JR       24:06  7:45
   22    Lily Aulwes, FR                24:15  7:48
   27    Chloe Weipert, FR              25:43  8:17
   28    Jessica Avianeda, FR           25:48  8:18
   29    Josephine Cialfi, SO           27:11  8:45
   30    Lexi Ihde, JR                  27:58  9:00

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   30    Paige Heileman, FR          25:05     8:04

 East Buchanan
   32    Kennedy Amos, SR            25:33     8:13
   35    Alison Kress, SR            26:53     8:39

 Easton Valley
   31    Shania Woodhurst, SR        25:10     8:06

 Prince of Peace Catholic
    9    Madison Anglese, FR         22:05     7:06
   18    Ava Ruden, FR               23:14     7:29
   25    Sophie Griffin, FR          24:17     7:49
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Calamus-Wheatland              2    5   11   16   20   24   42   =  54      18:08      1:50
    2   Maquoketa Valley               7    8   10   14   19   28   32   =  58      18:13      1:22
    3   North Linn                     4   15   18   34   36   38   39   = 107      18:56      2:39
    4   Springville-Central City       3   25   26   27   30   40   46   = 111      18:59      2:10
    5   Prince of Peace Catholic       6    9   31   53   54   55        = 153      19:42      4:15
    6   Easton Valley                 22   23   33   35   41   48        = 154      19:38      1:12
    7   Alburnett                     13   21   43   44   45   50   51   = 166      19:42      2:01
    8   Marquette Catholic            12   17   37   49   52   56        = 167      19:52      2:55
    9   Edgewood-Colesburg             1   47   58   62   63             = 231      22:52     11:07
   10   East Buchanan                 29   57   59   60   61   64   65   = 266      22:35      5:10

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jacob Wessel                 SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                16:59      5:28
      2       2   Hunter Rickels               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:10      5:32
      3       3   Caleb Christiansen           JR    Springville-Central City          17:23      5:36
      4       4   Seth Boss                    JR    North Linn                        17:25      5:36
      5       5   Chandler Gannon              SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:27      5:37
      6       6   Payton Schier                JR    Prince of Peace Catholic          17:27      5:37
      7       7   Chance Downs                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  17:29      5:38
      8       8   Brenden Hogan                SR    Maquoketa Valley                  17:57      5:47
      9       9   Johann Hudson                JR    Prince of Peace Catholic          18:17      5:53
     10      10   Derek Mensen                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  18:20      5:54
     11      11   Hunter Kastantin             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:25      5:56
     12      12   William Draus                SR    Marquette Catholic                18:25      5:56
     13      13   Max Molander                 SR    Alburnett                         18:25      5:56
     14      14   Tate Trenkamp                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:26      5:56
     15      15   Logan Williams               JR    North Linn                        18:30      5:57
     16      16   Raymond Venditti             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:35      5:59
     17      17   Jebadiah Schwager            JR    Marquette Catholic                18:36      5:59
     18      18   Curtis Schott                FR    North Linn                        18:47      6:03
     19      19   Mason Lubben                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  18:51      6:04
     20      20   Chase Knoche                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:01      6:07
     21      21   Brandon Mather               SR    Alburnett                         19:02      6:07
     22      22   Payton Olson                 SR    Easton Valley                     19:03      6:08
     23      23   Jacob Zeimet                 SR    Easton Valley                     19:03      6:08
     24      24   Max Hansen                   JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:16      6:12
     25      25   Cade Zaruba                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:16      6:12
     26      26   Tryston Engen                FR    Springville-Central City          19:20      6:13
     27      27   Austin Smith                 JR    Springville-Central City          19:24      6:15
     28      28   Daniel Hunter                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:25      6:15
     29      29   Christian French             SR    East Buchanan                     19:25      6:15
     30      30   James Baker                  SR    Springville-Central City          19:33      6:17
     31      31   Kyle Sager                   FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          19:36      6:18
     32      32   Jon Siebert                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:39      6:19
     33      33   Michael Parker               SR    Easton Valley                     19:51      6:23
     34      34   Evan Gyorko                  SO    North Linn                        19:52      6:24
     35      35   Buddy Junge                  JR    Easton Valley                     19:58      6:26
     36      36   Jason Schwarzhoff            SR    North Linn                        20:04      6:28
     37      37   Jake Anderson                FR    Marquette Catholic                20:08      6:29
     38      38   Mitchell Rawson              SR    North Linn                        20:11      6:30
     39      39   Jesse Gillingham             SO    North Linn                        20:11      6:30
     40      40   Marshal Cordes               JR    Springville-Central City          20:11      6:30
     41      41   Hunter Horst                 SR    Easton Valley                     20:15      6:31
     42      42   Brett McCartt                SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:16      6:31
     43      43   Dillon Kremer                SO    Alburnett                         20:17      6:32
     44      44   Jared Graubard               JR    Alburnett                         20:20      6:33
     45      45   Izic MacKey                  JR    Alburnett                         20:27      6:35
     46      46   Luke Frosch                  FR    Springville-Central City          20:28      6:35
     47      47   Kody Hoeger                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:35      6:38
     48      48   Avery Rowold                 SR    Easton Valley                     20:38      6:39
     49      49   Nicholas Hager               SO    Marquette Catholic                20:50      6:42
     50           Ryan Wariner                 JR    Midland                           20:56      6:44
     51      50   Nolan Ossman                 JR    Alburnett                         21:02      6:46
     52      51   Brent Sperfslage             SO    Alburnett                         21:05      6:47
     53      52   Parker Mueller               SO    Marquette Catholic                21:20      6:52
     54      53   Joshua Frana                 SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          21:27      6:54
     55      54   Gage Ruden                   SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          21:42      6:59
     56      55   Steven Hudson                SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          21:46      7:00
     57      56   Julian Nan                   FR    Marquette Catholic                21:49      7:01
     58           Owen Doll                    FR    Midland                           21:53      7:03
     59      57   Austin Cook                  SO    East Buchanan                     21:54      7:03
     60      58   Carson Kirby                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:36      7:16
     61      59   Tyson Russell                SO    East Buchanan                     23:02      7:25
     62      60   Dylan Kress                  SO    East Buchanan                     23:58      7:43
     63      61   Dillon Connolly              SO    East Buchanan                     24:35      7:55
     64      62   Chandler Saddoris            JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                26:02      8:23
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      63   Brenden Pape                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                28:06      9:03
     66      64   John Stanford                SR    East Buchanan                     30:45      9:54
     67      65   Christian Sattgast           FR    East Buchanan                     33:43     10:51
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   54
    2    Hunter Rickels, JR             17:10  5:32
    5    Chandler Gannon, SO            17:27  5:37
   11    Hunter Kastantin, JR           18:25  5:56
   16    Raymond Venditti, JR           18:35  5:59
   20    Chase Knoche, FR               19:01  6:07
   24    Max Hansen, JR                 19:16  6:12
   42    Brett McCartt, SO              20:16  6:31

  2) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   58
    7    Chance Downs, SO               17:29  5:38
    8    Brenden Hogan, SR              17:57  5:47
   10    Derek Mensen, SO               18:20  5:54
   14    Tate Trenkamp, JR              18:26  5:56
   19    Mason Lubben, SO               18:51  6:04
   28    Daniel Hunter, JR              19:25  6:15
   32    Jon Siebert, JR                19:39  6:19

  3) North Linn                        Score =  107
    4    Seth Boss, JR                  17:25  5:36
   15    Logan Williams, JR             18:30  5:57
   18    Curtis Schott, FR              18:47  6:03
   34    Evan Gyorko, SO                19:52  6:24
   36    Jason Schwarzhoff, SR          20:04  6:28
   38    Mitchell Rawson, SR            20:11  6:30
   39    Jesse Gillingham, SO           20:11  6:30

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =  111
    3    Caleb Christiansen, JR         17:23  5:36
   25    Cade Zaruba, SO                19:16  6:12
   26    Tryston Engen, FR              19:20  6:13
   27    Austin Smith, JR               19:24  6:15
   30    James Baker, SR                19:33  6:17
   40    Marshal Cordes, JR             20:11  6:30
   46    Luke Frosch, FR                20:28  6:35

  5) Prince of Peace Catholic          Score =  153
    6    Payton Schier, JR              17:27  5:37
    9    Johann Hudson, JR              18:17  5:53
   31    Kyle Sager, FR                 19:36  6:18
   53    Joshua Frana, SO               21:27  6:54
   54    Gage Ruden, SO                 21:42  6:59
   55    Steven Hudson, SO              21:46  7:00

  6) Easton Valley                     Score =  154
   22    Payton Olson, SR               19:03  6:08
   23    Jacob Zeimet, SR               19:03  6:08
   33    Michael Parker, SR             19:51  6:23
   35    Buddy Junge, JR                19:58  6:26
   41    Hunter Horst, SR               20:15  6:31
   48    Avery Rowold, SR               20:38  6:39

  7) Alburnett                         Score =  166
   13    Max Molander, SR               18:25  5:56
   21    Brandon Mather, SR             19:02  6:07
   43    Dillon Kremer, SO              20:17  6:32
   44    Jared Graubard, JR             20:20  6:33
   45    Izic MacKey, JR                20:27  6:35
   50    Nolan Ossman, JR               21:02  6:46
   51    Brent Sperfslage, SO           21:05  6:47

  8) Marquette Catholic                Score =  167
   12    William Draus, SR              18:25  5:56
   17    Jebadiah Schwager, JR          18:36  5:59
   37    Jake Anderson, FR              20:08  6:29
   49    Nicholas Hager, SO             20:50  6:42
   52    Parker Mueller, SO             21:20  6:52
   56    Julian Nan, FR                 21:49  7:01

  9) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  231
    1    Jacob Wessel, SR               16:59  5:28
   47    Kody Hoeger, FR                20:35  6:38
   58    Carson Kirby, FR               22:36  7:16
   62    Chandler Saddoris, JR          26:02  8:23
   63    Brenden Pape, FR               28:06  9:03

 10) East Buchanan                     Score =  266
   29    Christian French, SR           19:25  6:15
   57    Austin Cook, SO                21:54  7:03
   59    Tyson Russell, SO              23:02  7:25
   60    Dylan Kress, SO                23:58  7:43
   61    Dillon Connolly, SO            24:35  7:55
   64    John Stanford, SR              30:45  9:54
   65    Christian Sattgast, FR         33:43 10:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland
   50    Ryan Wariner, JR            20:56     6:44
   58    Owen Doll, FR               21:53     7:03
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      26:38      3:57

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa Valley, Marquette Catholic
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alexis Folkers               JR    North Linn                        24:25      7:52
      2           Amelia Sieverding            JR    Marquette Catholic                25:40      8:16
      3       2   Alyssa Mertens               SO    North Linn                        26:48      8:37
      4       3   Sydney Burke                 SO    North Linn                        26:48      8:37
      5       4   Emily Holub                  JR    North Linn                        26:48      8:37
      6           Maddy Schuchmann             SR    Alburnett                         27:07      8:44
      7           Savannah Zhou                FR    Marquette Catholic                27:58      9:00
      8           Tori Wood                    SR    Alburnett                         28:02      9:01
      9       5   Hass Emilie                  FR    North Linn                        28:22      9:08
     10       6   Faithe Cavalier              SO    North Linn                        28:24      9:08
     11           Ci'Ann Richardson            SO    Maquoketa Valley                  28:34      9:12
     12           Lauren Sieverding            JR    Marquette Catholic                28:39      9:13
     13           Sydney Glazier               SR    Alburnett                         29:08      9:23
     14           Janee Kleinsmith             SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 29:52      9:37
     15       7   Maeve Westemeier             SR    North Linn                        30:39      9:52
     16           Regan Smock                  SR    North Linn                        30:39      9:52
     17           Elle Waskow                  JR    North Linn                        30:39      9:52
     18           Kylie Kurt                   JR    North Linn                        30:40      9:52
     19           Reaghan Jackson              FR    North Linn                        30:40      9:52
     20           Rachael Jackson              FR    North Linn                        30:40      9:52
     21           Ashley Tull                  SR    North Linn                        30:41      9:52
     22           Hannah Lahr                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  31:22     10:06
     23           Anna Dolan                   JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                31:46     10:13
     24           MacKenzie Schmitz            SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                31:46     10:13
     25           Maddie Lahr                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  32:12     10:22
     26           Averie Sieverding            SO    Marquette Catholic                33:34     10:48
     27           Abbie Sheehy                 FR    Maquoketa Valley                  34:01     10:57
     28           Kayla Hospodarsky            SR    Alburnett                         36:19     11:41
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Girls     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   15
    1    Alexis Folkers, JR             24:25  7:52
    2    Alyssa Mertens, SO             26:48  8:37
    3    Sydney Burke, SO               26:48  8:37
    4    Emily Holub, JR                26:48  8:37
    5    Hass Emilie, FR                28:22  9:08
    6    Faithe Cavalier, SO            28:24  9:08
    7    Maeve Westemeier, SR           30:39  9:52
         Regan Smock, SR                30:39  9:52
         Elle Waskow, JR                30:39  9:52
         Kylie Kurt, JR                 30:40  9:52
         Reaghan Jackson, FR            30:40  9:52
         Rachael Jackson, FR            30:40  9:52
         Ashley Tull, SR                30:41  9:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    6    Maddy Schuchmann, SR        27:07     8:44
    8    Tori Wood, SR               28:02     9:01
   13    Sydney Glazier, SR          29:08     9:23
   28    Kayla Hospodarsky, SR       36:19     11:41

 Calamus-Wheatland
   14    Janee Kleinsmith, SO        29:52     9:37

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   23    Anna Dolan, JR              31:46     10:13
   24    MacKenzie Schmitz, SO       31:46     10:13

 Maquoketa Valley
   11    Ci'Ann Richardson, SO       28:34     9:12
   22    Hannah Lahr, JR             31:22     10:06
   25    Maddie Lahr, JR             32:12     10:22
   27    Abbie Sheehy, FR            34:01     10:57

 Marquette Catholic
    2    Amelia Sieverding, JR       25:40     8:16
    7    Savannah Zhou, FR           27:58     9:00
   12    Lauren Sieverding, JR       28:39     9:13
   26    Averie Sieverding, SO       33:34     10:48
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Calamus-Wheatland              1    2    3    4    5    6   12   =  15      19:47      0:52
    2   Maquoketa Valley               7    8    9   10   11             =  45      21:43      2:19

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Easton Valley, North Linn, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nathan Traver                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:24      6:15
      2       2   Magnus Sands                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:28      6:16
      3       3   Seth Beuthien                FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:31      6:17
      4       4   Jon Kastantin                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:15      6:31
      5       5   Jacob Bromwell               SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:17      6:32
      6       6   Alec Olson                   JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:18      6:32
      7       7   Canyon Richardson            JR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:35      6:38
      8       8   Alex McCusker                SR    Maquoketa Valley                  21:00      6:46
      9       9   Lane Coyle                   JR    Maquoketa Valley                  21:15      6:50
     10           Corben Hannagan              JR    Springville-Central City          21:37      6:57
     11           Cael Neighbor                FR    Alburnett                         21:40      6:58
     12           Landon McGraw                FR    Alburnett                         21:52      7:02
     13           Greg Ward                    SR    North Linn                        22:05      7:07
     14           John Waskow                  SO    Alburnett                         22:09      7:08
     15           Matt Uhlenkamp               FR    Springville-Central City          22:45      7:19
     16      10   Blake Becker                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:51      7:21
     17      11   Mitch Neuzil                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                  22:55      7:22
     18           Evan Christof                FR    Easton Valley                     24:03      7:45
     19      12   Chance Dexter                SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 24:37      7:56
     20           Logan Drury                  FR    Easton Valley                     25:12      8:07
     21           Zach Ingwersen               FR    North Linn                        25:18      8:09
     22           Lane Vonmuenster             SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 25:54      8:20
     23           Evan Meyer                   FR    Easton Valley                     29:08      9:23
     24           Kipp Miller                  SR    Alburnett                         30:00      9:39
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Tri Rivers Conference
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2017     Cloudy S 8MPH 59°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   15
    1    Nathan Traver, SR              19:24  6:15
    2    Magnus Sands, FR               19:28  6:16
    3    Seth Beuthien, FR              19:31  6:17
    4    Jon Kastantin, SR              20:15  6:31
    5    Jacob Bromwell, SO             20:17  6:32
    6    Alec Olson, JR                 20:18  6:32
   12    Chance Dexter, SO              24:37  7:56
         Lane Vonmuenster, SR           25:54  8:20

  2) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   45
    7    Canyon Richardson, JR          20:35  6:38
    8    Alex McCusker, SR              21:00  6:46
    9    Lane Coyle, JR                 21:15  6:50
   10    Blake Becker, JR               22:51  7:21
   11    Mitch Neuzil, SR               22:55  7:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   11    Cael Neighbor, FR           21:40     6:58
   12    Landon McGraw, FR           21:52     7:02
   14    John Waskow, SO             22:09     7:08
   24    Kipp Miller, SR             30:00     9:39

 Easton Valley
   18    Evan Christof, FR           24:03     7:45
   20    Logan Drury, FR             25:12     8:07
   23    Evan Meyer, FR              29:08     9:23

 North Linn
   13    Greg Ward, SR               22:05     7:07
   21    Zach Ingwersen, FR          25:18     8:09

 Springville-Central City
   10    Corben Hannagan, JR         21:37     6:57
   15    Matt Uhlenkamp, FR          22:45     7:19
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